
 

 

 

 

 

TECHNICAL BID OPENING NOTICE 

 
RFP Reference No.: -  

HO/ITD/DAK/2024/00249 dated November 12, 2024 

 

Request for Proposal (RFP)- for  

Vendor Selection for Providing Application Developers and Senior  

Application Developers at National Housing Bank 

 
 

The Technical Bid Opening Meeting is scheduled on Dec 09, 2024, at 1700 hrs. 

Interested Bidders may join the meeting by clicking on following link:  

 

 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 496 080 821 028  

Passcode: TV96AF3W  

 
Join on a video conferencing device  

Tenant key: 423801606@t.plcm.vc  

Video ID: 134 037 082 8  

 

 

 

 

IT Department 

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTBhZDExMDEtYzMzMy00MDAxLWE3MzMtZTA5NmQ2MmM4MGRi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22914173b9-a9c3-4b64-ae2b-9e7b01f5ef4f%22%7d
mailto:423801606@t.plcm.vc

